EN
PRODUCT LIST 2009
FIRE ALARM SOLUTIONS
CONVENTIONAL PANELS - 2 ZONES
PRODUCT TYPE FEATURES
MAG2M
Conventional fire alarm control panel; 2 fixed fully monitored fire zones; automatic fire detectors to each
zone: up to 20 (or up to 32 SensoMAG series detectors); 2 monitored siren outputs; 1 “fire” and 1 “fault”

(flexible); tamper-switch; degree of protection: IP44, IP55, IP67; possibility for choosing the color of
the enclosure body.
* Ordering information:
• MCP5A-RP01FG-01 - 40202099; • MCP5A-RP01FF-01 - 40203011;
• MCP5A-RP01FF-00 - 40202069; • MCP5A-RP02FG-01 - 40202100.
BASES
PRODUCT TYPE FEATURES
B501 Standard base.
B501DG Deep base; application for mounting on rough surfaces or outdoor pipelines.